
1/31/2026

DATE GIRLS TIME 8&UNDER TIME BOYS DATE

DATE GIRLS TIME 9-10 TIME BOYS DATE

05/08/2009 Katie McBratney 37.79 35.86 Keaton Jones 07/21/2013
06/25/2021 Callie Price 1:32.57 1:22.03 Keaton Jones 06/29/2013
05/31/2021 Callie Price 3:17.92 3:00.32 Stephen Argabright 07/09/2016
06/20/2014 Regan Baird 7:56.04 6:18.56 Stephen Argabright 06/19/2016
07/12/2013 Elena Argabright 45.82 44.21 Keaton Jones 06/15/2013
05/31/2021 Callie Price 1:40.57 1:37.20 Keaton Jones 06/30/2013
05/03/2014 Sophia Jahn 53.60 50.72 Stephen Argabright 05/15/2016
07/14/2013 Madelynn Krause 1:57.66 1:51.86 Stephen Argabright 05/28/2016
06/15/2019 Emily Landy 4:29.05 3:53.50 Stephen Argabright 05/15/2016
05/31/2021 Callie Price 45.98 43.82 Trevor Alford 07/16/2010
06/18/2016 Megan Macdonald 2:05.56 1:52.69 Luke Nicholas 05/27/2012
07/11/2014 Abby Raclaw 4:00.57 3:28.52 Stephen Argabright 07/10/2016

07/22/2010 Athena Manuel 32.73 32.21 Ivan Mix 07/11/2014
07/17/2021 Vivienne Sterling 1:10.88 1:13.13 Carson Hamblin 05/28/2016
05/28/2022 Anneka Larson 2:32.41 2:40.25 Ivan Mix 07/11/2014
07/15/2021 Vivienne Sterling 5:23.51 5:38.35 Jack Luken 07/17/2014
05/24/2013 Regan Gunzy 12:31.52 12:01.08 Stephen Argabright 05/30/2018
06/16/2019 Katie Skarbeck 24:23.97 23:56.22 Stephen Argabright 06/17/2018
07/16/2016 Kellee Munoz 37.30 37.71 Essias Smith 07/20/2013
07/16/2016 Kellee Munoz 1:22.88 1:24.97 Essias Smith 07/19/2013
06/18/2016 Kellee Munoz 3:00.12 2:03.39 Miles Vilkauskas 06/17/2017
06/17/2016 Kellee Munoz 42.79 45.06 Tim Skarbek 05/31/2021
07/17/2016 Kellee Munoz 1:31.81 1:38.44 Stephen Argabright 05/30/2018
06/19/2016 Kellee Munoz 3:24.76 3:43.37 Stephen Argabright 05/07/2017
07/18/2014 Hailey Hunnel 34.00 34.60 Luke Nicholas 07/18/2014
07/20/2014 Hailey Hunnel 1:21.82 1:19.14 Carson Hamblin 06/18/2016
06/29/2013 Sadie Khalil 3:26.92 4:09.59 Xavier Munoz-Meighan 06/15/2019
07/29/2016 Kellee Munoz 2:56.60 3:08.85 Nathan Slonaker 07/20/2013
05/12/2012 Sarah Johnson 7:56.80 6:51.09 Carson Hamblin 06/17/2016
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1/31/2026

DATE GIRLS TIME 11-12 TIME BOYS DATE

DATE GIRLS TIME 13-14 TIME BOYS DATE

06/21/2014 Kyla Yetter 29.22 27.05 Michael Klauss 07/21/2013
07/20/2019 Ariel Beltran 1:03.55 1:00.30 Michael Klauss 07/19/2013
07/19/2019 Ariel Beltran 2:16.92 2:13.96 Michael Klauss 08/03/2013
06/19/2016 Madison Caserio 4:52.40 4:47.94 Michael Klauss 08/02/2013
05/02/2014 Jessica Lesueur 10:14.75 9:54.25 Sammy Van Alstine 07/17/2014
06/20/2014 Taylor Walton 19:54.79 19:08.94 Daniel Brooks 07/18/2013
07/15/2017 Kaitlyn Bluford 33.79 31.03 Michael Klauss 07/20/2013
07/17/2016 Kaitlyn Bluford 1:12.07 1:07.77 Michael Klauss 08/01/2013
07/14/2017 Kaitlyn Bluford 2:26.70 2:17.14 Ty Dang 07/24/2010
07/30/2017 Sydney Blackhurst 35.49 36.00 Ty Dang 07/24/2010
07/30/2017 Sydney Blackhurst 1:16.54 1:19.55 Ty Dang 07/23/2010
07/30/2017 Sydney Blackhurst 2:41.14 2:57.29 Ty Dang 06/27/2010
07/20/2009 Ariel Beltran 30.70 29.41 Michael Klauss 07/19/2013
07/17/2015 Rachael Lytle 1:09.25 1:03.88 Carson Hamblin 05/30/2018
07/19/2015 Rachael Lytle 2:34.82 2:33.65 Alex Grieve 07/17/2016
07/21/2019 Ariel Beltran 2:36.00 2:32.19 Carson Hamblin 05/30/2018
07/29/2015 Kate Thomas 5:37.57 5:22.55 Luke Walker 05/25/2015

07/25/2010 Samantha Guttmacher 27.52 25.62 Mark Heffern 07/17/2022
07/16/2016 Kyla Yetter 59.48 55.45 Carson Hamblin 07/20/2019
07/15/2016 Kyla Yetter 2:09.51 2:00.94 Riley Price 06/14/2025
07/22/2018 Madison Caserio 4:36.74 4:17.62 Carson Hamblin 07/26/2019
07/22/2018 Madison Caserio 9:32.05 8:56.94 Stephen Argabright 07/20/2022
06/17/2018 Madison Caserio 18:24.73 17:02.61 Riley Price 06/15/2025
06/14/2019 Kaitlyn Bluford 31.7 30.13 Luke Walker 06/16/2017
07/20/2019 Kaitlyn Bluford 1:04.92 1:07.79 Carson Hamblin 07/28/2019
07/19/2019 Kaitlyn Bluford 2:24.61 2:14.40 Luke Walker 05/29/2017
06/17/2018 Emma Becker 36.07 32.35 Robert Johnson 06/20/2014
07/21/2019 Sydney Blackhurst 1:14.32 1:11.76 Ian Hirota 07/22/2018
05/06/2018 Sydney Blackhurst 2:41.14 2:33.22 Ian Hirota 07/22/2018
07/24/2010 Samantha Guttmacher 29.78 28.57 Ross McDonnell 07/24/2010
07/17/2015 Peyton Garvy 1:05.04 58.05 Essias Smith 07/14/2017
05/29/2016 Peyton Garvy 2:24.01 2:15.12 Carson Hamblin 08/10/2019
05/30/2018 Emma Becker 2:27.36 2:13.84 Mark Heffern 07/23/2022
06/14/2019 Sydney Blackhurst 5:22.14 4:50.96 Luke Walker 05/29/2017
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1/31/2026

DATE GIRLS TIME 15-16 TIME BOYS DATE

DATE GIRLS TIME 17-18 TIME BOYS DATE

05/26/2012 Samantha Guttmacher 26.47 24.52 Kaden Miller 07/23/2016
07/20/2017 Kyla Yetter 58.19 53.39 Christopher Allen 07/20/2017
07/21/2017 Kyla Yetter 2:06.05 1:56.80 Ross McDonnell 07/26/2012
05/25/2019 Madison Caserio 4:35.19 4:10.38 Gavin Willyerd 05/04/2024
07/15/2014 Kira Thomas 9:18.15 8:35.65 Gavin Willyerd 03/24/2024
07/15/2014 Kira Thomas 17:46.81 16:28.40 Riley Price 07/23/2025
07/13/2012 Samantha Guttmacher 30.99 28.72 Josh Vedder 07/23/2015
03/01/2020 Kaitlyn Bluford 1:05.68 1:00.97 Josh Vedder 07/17/2015
03/01/2020 Kaitlyn Bluford 2:21.87 2:08.66 Josh Vedder 07/15/2014
07/22/2021 Sophia Jahn 34.13 31.18 Beckam Patience 07/26/2025
04/15/2015 Grace Horvath 1:13.95 1:07.33 Beckam Patience 07/23/2025
08/02/2015 Grace Horvath 2:35.47 2:25.93 Miles Dunn 07/15/2014
07/14/2012 Samantha Guttmacher 28.24 27.32 Lucas Kelly 06/15/2019
05/29/2017 Olivia Grossklaus 1:02.98 55.44 Essias Smith 07/20/2019
07/20/2017 Olivia Grossklaus 2:18.71 2:04.75 Essias Smith 07/18/2019
07/31/2015 Grace Horvath 2:23.71 2:10.57 Mark Heffern 07/27/2024
07/15/2014 Grace Horvath 5:03.09 4:12.16 Andrew Pocock 07/15/2018

07/08/2010 Breeja Larson 27.42 23.73 Payton Sorenson 05/25/2012
07/12/2014 Lesieli Foliaki 59.41 51.63 Devin Irons 01/19/2026
07/15/2014 Cecelia Kowalski 2:08.01 1:54.89 Gavin Willyerd 07/24/2025
07/15/2014 Cecelia Kowalski 4:27.17 4:05.11 Gavin Willyerd 07/25/2025
06/28/2014 Cecelia Kowalski 9:12.08 8:40.47 Cason Flygare 07/15/2014
06/28/2014 Cecelia Kowalski 17:40.43 16:19.10 Stephen Argabright 07/23/2025
07/21/2017 Emily Thomas 31.36 27.71 Payton Sorenson 07/13/2012
07/24/2015 Taylor Steele 1:07.24 59.44 Miller Browne 04/15/2018
07/20/2017 Emily Thomas 2:26.30 2:08.44 Miller Browne 07/20/2017
05/31/2010 Breeja Larson 32.27 31.46 Miles Dunn 06/17/2016
07/08/2010 Breeja Larson 1:12.13 1:07.18 Ian Hirota 06/17/2022
07/20/2016 Grace Horvath 2:38.44 2:22.68 Ian Hirota 07/29/2022
07/14/2012 Molly Elkins 30.06 25.76 Mark Heffern 07/24/2025
07/15/2018 Natalie Crisci 1:02.02 56.06 Mark Heffern 07/25/2025
08/05/2018 Olivia Grossklaus 2:16.16 2:04.12 Kyle Ewoldt 07/15/2014
07/23/2016 Grave Horvath 2:23.86 2:07.36 Mark Heffern 07/26/2025
07/15/2018 Jaidyn Wolfe 5:02.27 4:06.19 Kyle Benjamin 07/15/2018
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1/31/2026

LONG COURSE RELAY TEAM RECORDS

DATE GIRLS TIME 10&UNDER TIME BOYS DATE

DATE GIRLS TIME 12&UNDER TIME BOYS DATE

07/17/2015

Munoz, K.
Blackhurst, S.

Krause, M.
Argabright, E.

2:19.62 2:21.78

Smith, E.
Nicholas, L.
Reeves, B.

Slonaker, N.

05/26/2013

05/27/2013

Gunzy, R.
Khalil, S.
Hicks, L.

Gesner, S.

5:37.62 5:21.32

Luken, J.
Nicholas, L.
Greive, A.
Fuller, M.

05/25/2014

07/18/2014

Mastin, A.
Patters, K.
Hunnel, H.

Clark, K.

2:37.89 2:44.29

Fuller, M.
Jenks, N.
Luken, J.

Grieve, A.

05/23/2014

07/15/2018

Munoz, K.
Hicks, K.

Rogers, S.
Jahn, S.

2:00.28 1:59.61

Madrigal-Meighan, G.
Luken, J.

Androsky, R.
Nicholas, L.

07/17/2016

07/18/2014

Yetter, K.
Gulbranson, A.

Browne, M.
Zajdzinski, A.

4:33.22 4:25.71

Nicholas, L.
Luken, J.

Madrigal-Meighan, G.
Androsky, R.

07/15/2016

07/15/2018

Rogers, S.
Munoz, K.

Jahn, S.
Baird, R.

2:16.79 2:19.03

Androsky, R.
Fay, T.

Luken, J.
Nicholas, L.

07/16/2016

07/17/2016

Bluford, K.
Krause, M.
Hunnel, H.

Clark, K.

4:59.53 5:09.23

Androsky, R.
Fay, T.

Nicholas, L.
Madrigal-Meighan, G.

07/17/2016
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1/31/2026

DATE GIRLS TIME 13-14 TIME BOYS DATE

DATE GIRLS TIME OPEN TIME BOYS DATE

07/21/2019

Wallace, R.
Blackhurst, S.

Bluford, K.
Jahn, S.

1:53.87 1:46.17

Allen, C.
Moreno, N.

Van Alstine, S.
Pham, Z

07/17/2015

07/17/2015

Yetter, K.
Grossklaus, O.

Walton, T.
Garvy, P.

4:08.57 3:51.73

Fay, T.
Madrigal-Meighan, G.

Nicholas, L.
Vinz, G.

07/15/2018

07/17/2015

Yetter, K.
Walton, T.
Duffalo, D.

Grossklaus, O.

8:59.57 8:36.20

Caliendo, J.
Argabright, S.
Willyerd, G.
Heffern, M.

07/15/2022

07/20/2019

Bluford, K.
Blackhurst, S.

Wallace, R.
Jahn, S.

2:04.76 1:58.22

Allen, C.
Pham, Z.

Tupponce, D.
Hendricks, W.

07/17/2015

07/21/2019

Bluford, K.
Blackhurst, S.

Jahn, S.
Moore, M.

4:36.36 4:19.47

Allen, C.
Pham, Z

Tupponce, D.
Moreno, N.

07/17/2015

07/12/2012

Guttmacher, S.
Schmidgall, M.

Foliaki, L.
Herr, L.

1:51.14 1:36.14

Garden, R.
Meixner, L.
Willyerd, G.
Heffern, M.

07/23/2025

07/15/2018

Yetter, K.
Baird, M.
Daniell, C.
Wolfe, J.

3:58.85 3:32.19

Garden, R.
Willyerd, G.
Heffern, M.
Meixner, L.

07/25/2025

07/15/2018

Yetter, K.
Lesueur, J.
Daniell, C.
Wolfe, J.

8:41.30 7:50.28

Willyerd, G.
Heffern, M.

Schwendinger, D.
Price, R.

07/24/2025

07/15/2018

Timm, M.
Vanderlinden, N.

Crisci, N.
Yetter, K.

2:03.04 1:47.53

Willyerd, G.
Patience, B.
Heffern, M.
Garden, R.

07/23/2025

07/15/2018

Franco, J.
Vanderlinden, N.

Crisci, N.
Yetter, K.

4:25.83 3:54.78

Grooms, T.
Hirota, I.
Smith, E.

Garden, R.

07/30/2022
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